
Communiqué no. 9920-23 April 2023

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sat 22 Apr 2023 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.542

62.381

11.594

62.101

1 310 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL Winner Winner Q

2 317 GENEST Lauriane CAN +0.271 +0.105

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.089

64.929

11.310

63.660

11.727

61.397

1 332 BAYONA PINEDA Martha COL +0.173 Winner Winner Q

2 307 CLONAN Kristina AUS Winner +0.009 +0.061

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.879

66.183

11.485

62.690

1 365 GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela MEX Winner Winner Q

2 348 PROPSTER Alessa-Catriona GER +0.086 +0.042

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.342

63.481

11.190

64.343

1 320 MITCHELL Kelsey CAN Winner Winner Q

2 341 MARCHANT Katy GBR +0.043 +0.043

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

Q Qualified
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