



20-23 April 2023 Communiqué no. 99

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

Sat 22 Apr 2023 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	44.540	44.504	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	11.542 62.381	11.594 62.101	
	1	310	DEGRENDELE Nicky	BEL	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	317	GENEST Lauriane	CAN	+0.271	+0.105	
				200m Time:	11.089	11.310	11.727
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	64.929	63.660	61.397
	1	332	BAYONA PINEDA Martha	COL	+0.173	Winner	Winner Q
	2	307	CLONAN Kristina	AUS	Winner	+0.009	+0.061
				200m Time:	10.879	11.485	
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	66.183	62.690	
	1	365	GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela	MEX	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	348	PROPSTER Alessa-Catriona	GER	+0.086	+0.042	
				200m Time:	11.342	11.190	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	63.481	64.343	
	1	320	MITCHELL Kelsey	CAN	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	341	MARCHANT Katy	GBR	+0.043	+0.043	

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

Qualified

www.tissotwatches.com

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT



MAIN PARTNER



OFFICIAL SUPPLIER



INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS







LOCAL ORGANISERS

TISSOT